
RFP # 2022-207 PREPARED BY:
CARLOS SANTOS - Purchasing  Agent

 

BID ITEM DESCRIPTION:
UNIT OF 

MEASURE
QUANTITY

R.P. IANNUCCILLO & SONS  

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY              

70 CALVERLY STREET  

PROVIDENCE, RI 02908

R. ZOPPO CORP                         

160 OLD MAPLE STREET 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072

OFFER: $2,496,316.60 $3,518,803.50

REFERRED TO  THE EVALUATION COMMITTEE AND FUTURE RECOMMENDATION WILL BE FORWARDED TO THE TOWN COUNCIL FOR APPROVAL.

1*

1*

1*

1*

1*

SQUARE 

FEET

PER CUBIC 

YARD

PER CUBIC 

YARD

PER CUBIC 

YARD

PER CUBIC 

YARD

$110.00

$90.00

$3,516,000.00

$25.00

$250.00

 ADDITIONAL EARTHWORK 

MATERIALS - COMPACTED 

SCREENED STONE

ADDITIONAL EARTHWORK 

MATERIALS - COMPACTED SELECT 

FILL

WASTE WATER TREATMENT PLANT 

AERATED GRIT SYSTEM

$40.00

$22.00

$2,495,000.00LUMP SUM

1*

1

1

ADDITIONAL CONCRETE $950.00 $2,200.00

ADDITIONAL EARTHWORK - 

EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL 
$20.00 $125.00

$8.00

$275.00
LEDGE EXCAVATION AND 

DISPOSAL

ADDITIONAL PAVEMENT 

INCLUDING AGGREGATE BASE 

AND SUBBASE - "

$3.50$1.60ADDITIONAL REINFORCING STEEL LBS

PER CUBIC 

YARD

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD  

DATE: May 6, 2022

 PROJECT: Wastewater Treatment Facility - Aerated Grit Removal System

BID TABULATION

RESPONDER NAME:   

*UNIT (1) QUANTITIES ASSUMED FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS. QUANTITIES NOT GUARANTEED. PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON ACCTUAL QUANTITIES CONSTRUCTED  


