

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD

BID TABULATION

DATE: May 6, 2022

PROJECT: Wastewater Treatment Facility - Aerated Grit Removal System

RFP # 2022-207

PREPARED BY:

				CARLOS SANTOS - Purchasing Agent
			RESPONDER NAME:	
BID ITEM DESCRIPTION:	UNIT OF MEASURE	QUANTITY	R.P. IANNUCCILLO & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 70 CALVERLY STREET PROVIDENCE, RI 02908	R. ZOPPO CORP 160 OLD MAPLE STREET STOUGHTON, MA 02072
OFFER:			\$2,496,316.60	\$3,518,803.50
WASTE WATER TREATMENT PLANT AERATED GRIT SYSTEM	LUMP SUM	1	\$2,495,000.00	\$3,516,000.00
ADDITIONAL EARTHWORK MATERIALS - COMPACTED SELECT FILL	PER CUBIC YARD	1	\$22.00	\$90.00
ADDITIONAL EARTHWORK MATERIALS - COMPACTED SCREENED STONE	PER CUBIC YARD	1*	\$40.00	\$110.00
ADDITIONAL EARTHWORK - EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL	PER CUBIC YARD	1*	\$20.00	\$125.00
LEDGE EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL	PER CUBIC YARD	1*	\$275.00	\$250.00
ADDITIONAL PAVEMENT INCLUDING AGGREGATE BASE AND SUBBASE - "	SQUARE FEET	1*	\$8.00	\$25.00
ADDITIONAL CONCRETE	PER CUBIC YARD	1*	\$950.00	\$2,200.00
ADDITIONAL REINFORCING STEEL	LBS	1*	\$1.60	\$3.50

*UNIT (1) QUANTITIES ASSUMED FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS. QUANTITIES NOT GUARANTEED. PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON ACCTUAL QUANTITIES CONSTRUCTED REFERRED TO THE EVALUATION COMMITTEE AND FUTURE RECOMMENDATION WILL BE FORWARDED TO THE TOWN COUNCIL FOR APPROVAL.